Series 700 Submersible Liquid Level Transducers
Features
• Standard stocked ranges of 0.1 bar G, 0.25 bar G,
0.5 bar G or 1 bar G range, other ranges available
to order
• 4-20mA output standard, 9 to 30VDC loop voltage
required (mV, mV/V or VDC outputs optional)
• Temperature compensated (10 to 30oC)

CSA, and UL, when used with an approved barrier
device.
ORDER CODE FOR STOCKED PRODUCTS
PS700S010A05MP1 (0.1bar G 5m cable)
PS700S025A05MP1 (0.25 bar G 5m cable)
PS700S050A10MP1 (0.50 bar G 10m cable)
PS700S100A12MP1 (1 bar G 12m cable)
CLOSED FACED
Part no.: PS-42-01-1314
OPEN FACED (STANDARD)
PIEZOMETER